Position

Generation Technician
Generation Supervisor
Generation Technician

Instrument And Control
Technician

Generation Supervisor
Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician

Instrument And Control
Technician

Generation Technician

Instrument And Control
Technician

Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician
Generation Technician

Generation Technician-
Apprentice

Other Positions Held Special District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department

Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation

Woodland Generation

Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation

Woodland Generation

Woodland Generation

Woodland Generation

Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation
Woodland Generation

Woodland Generation

Total Wages

$147,745
$142,395
$140,885
$139,755

$138,505
$137,114
$136,357
$136,124
$134,918
$131,701
$129,560
$128,708
$128,381
$126,358

$126,109
$125,317

$123,727
$120,806
$118,149
$113,855

$96,031

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,663
$68,583
$30,137
$31,351

$68,169
$57,854
$37,531
$51.617
$57,765
$41,582
$50,454
$33,457
$41,677
$25,607

$41,879
$25,522

$61,199
$46,482
$60,920
$50,529
$55,480



