Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$147,745	\$30,663
Generation Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$142,395	\$68,583
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$140,885	\$30,137
Instrument And Control Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$139,755	\$31,351
Generation Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$138,505	\$68,169
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$137,114	\$57,854
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$136,357	\$37,531
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$136,124	\$51,617
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$134,918	\$57,765
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$131,701	\$41,582
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$129,560	\$50,454
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$128,708	\$33,457
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$128,381	\$41,677
Instrument And Control Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$126,358	\$25,607
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$126,109	\$41,879
Instrument And Control Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$125,317	\$25,522
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$123,727	\$61,199
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$120,806	\$46,482
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$118,149	\$60,920
Generation Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$113,855	\$50,529
Generation Technician- Apprentice		Modesto Irrigation District	Woodland Generation	\$96,031	\$55,480